## **Berkeley Heights Veterans Affairs Committee**

## **Hometown Hero Banner Program**

As part of our ongoing efforts to honor our Veterans and those currently serving in the United States military, we invite you to participate in our Hometown Hero banner program. This program seeks to recognize Veterans (living or deceased) and Active Military personnel who have lived in Berkeley Heights, currently reside or work here, or call VFW Post #6259 their Home Post, and have served in the United States Army, Navy, Marines, Air Force, or Coast Guard.

Please email this form and high-resolution photo to vac@bhtwp.com or mail it to Hometown Heroes Banner Program, Berkeley Heights Town Hall, 29 Park Avenue, Berkeley Heights, NJ 07922.

PLEASE COMPLETE AND PR	NT ALL REQUIRED II	NFORMATION BE	LOW:				
l,	, approv	ve and authorize	the use of	my own	or my	family	member's
photograph and name to be use	ed on the printed Home	etown Hero Bannei	rs in Berkele	y Heights.			
Address:							
Phone:	Emai	il:					
Signature:							
1. Name to appear on banner: <sub>-</sub>							
2. Branch of Service:							
(US Army, Air Force, Navy, N	arines, Coast Guard)						
3. Years of Service OR War OF	Conflict:						
Example: 1940-1944 OR Wor	ld War II OR Global W	ar on Terror (GWC	DT)				

4. Thank you for participating in the Hometown Hero Banner Program. For assistance, please contact us via email at vac@bhtwp.com. The community of Berkeley Heights sincerely thanks you for your service to our country.